

## PRESS RELEASE

## Velocity Trade Implements Integral FX Workflow Automation and Trading Technology

**PALO ALTO – 27 May, 2020** – Integral, a leading FX technology provider, announced today that it has been selected by Velocity Trade, an international broker dealer, to employ its workflow automation and trading technology across Velocity Trade's eFX and CFD trading network.

Integral's cloud technology offers Velocity Trade with full automation and customization of the eFX and CFD workflow, including sophisticated pricing and risk management tools, alongside a feature rich trading platform and mobile trading app which supports Velocity Trade's suite of FX and CFD products.

Due to the high-level of configuration and full range of functionality available, Velocity Trade can maintain a tailored FX and CFD service to their institutional client base. As a cloud-based platform, Integral's technology was quickly deployed and seamlessly integrated with Velocity Trade's existing systems in a matter of weeks.

Ben Brown, Velocity Trade said, "We selected Integral having sought a solution that allowed us to upgrade our existing FX and CFD service to clients while ensuring we continue to add more robust and reliable technology across the workflow. Velocity Trade is pleased to extend its partnership with Integral and meet our customers' growing needs with best-in-class technology."

Harpal Sandhu, CEO, Integral said "Velocity Trade is committed to providing a seamless and complete experience to its FX customers. Integral's cloud-based technology spans the entire FX lifecycle and offers a customizable solution, ensuring Velocity Trade is positioned strongly to compete and grow its business."

###



## **Notes to Editors**

## **About Integral**

Integral is a financial technology company that helps its customers - banks, brokers, and asset managers - outperform their competition in the foreign exchange market through innovative solutions for workflow management and advanced execution. This powerful cloud-based platform is the industry's only answer for FX institutions that want to design and deliver complete solutions tailored to their businesses. Integral's modern approach of addressing the entire FX lifecycle with an intelligent platform allows its customers to achieve the lowest transaction costs, greatest operational efficiency, and highest yield. Founded in 1993, Integral maintains development, support, and sales offices in Palo Alto, New York, London, Tokyo, Singapore and Bangalore.

©2020 Integral Development Corp. All rights reserved. Integral technology is protected under U.S. Patent Nos. 6,347,307; 7,882,011; 8,417,622; 8,862,507, 9,412,134; 9,836,789, and patent pending applications and related intellectual property. Additional information is available at https://www.integral.com